Model: 4008 TAG2A
Brand: Tempest
Alternator: Staln ford
Made in UK
Model: HCI 634J

I.02 Foreign Auto Transfer Switch for 1000KVA Genset £ 6,500.00 £ 6,500.00

Total C&F Price in GBP £ 88'500.00
Discount £ 500.00

Total C&F Price in GBP after Disc6unt £ 88'000.00

(Total C&F Price in GBP Eighty eight thousand only)

Terms & Conditions:
Warranty

Receive Address

Payment
Shipment

Delivery
Performance Bond         :

Penalty

Training

mentioned

Supplier will provide  comprehensive  warranty  with  spare  parts  for  2(two)  years
and  after  sales  service  for  05  (five)  years  without  consumable  spare  parts  from